
Thursday, August 2INVZA soosSom.8. 4a.m. Morning Concert
40. O Devotions: Rev. H. J. Steele
470.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Stagecraft for
Amateurs, a talk by John N. Thomson,|"Hester’s Diary,’ Talking About Music,|with Owen Jensen, and Home Science
41.30 Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m.. "Beauty That Endures" ;

2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR ;

Suite: Le Coq D’or Rimsky-Korsakov|Piano Concerto No. 2 in G, Op. 44
Tcohaikovski

3.32 "Being Met Together"
3.45 Music While You Work /

4.30 Stars of Variety /

6. 0 Popular Choirs ;

5.15 Albert Sandler Trio
6.30 Evening Star: Dennis Noble
6.45 Children’s Hour: ‘"Caich That
Spider" (BBC)
6.16 What’s in the Name?
6.25 Market Report7.15 "Off the Map: Thirty Acres for No-
thing," by L. A. Wheeler
7.30 "The Blue Danube"8. 0 ZELIA MACLEAN (soprano)
Arise, Sweet Messenger of Morn
Sleep, Gentle Cherub
O Come, O Come My Dearest Arne
Tell Me, Lovely Shepherd

Boyce-Poston
Shepherd, Thy Demeanour Varyarr. Wilson

3.15 English Orchestras:The Philharmonia and Melachrino Orch-
estras
8.31 Play: "Dead on Time," by Aileen
. Burke and Leone Stewart (NZBS)
9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 "Dad and Dave"40. 0 Chariie Barnet and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

IVS donee
6.a Dinner Music7. 0 Symphonies of Mozart
The London. Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 29 in A
7.24 Composer of the Week: Chopin
Piano Sonata in B Minor, Op. 58
3. 0 The Critics, chaired by Jobn Reid,
discuss current books, films, art and
music (NZBS)
3.32 MARY LANGFORD (mezzo-soprano)(Studio)
8.47 The Budapest String Quartet
Quartet No. 14 in.C Sharp Minor, Op.
131 Beethoven

9.25 Canzonetta from siect
in. E. Flat,

Op. 12 Mendelssohn
@.32 Geo. E. Wilson (organ) and the
St. Matthew’s Choir
Organ: Dorian Fugue
Choir: Hallelujah (‘‘Mt. of ones)

Beethoven
Solo: Angels Ever Bright and Fair

Handel
Organ: ah

songsarillo Thiman
* Solo: With Clad CereiienHaydn
Choir: God Came From Teman

Steggal!
€ 25 (NZBS)
470. 2 Etleen Joyce (piano), Henry Temi-
anka cee? and Antoni. Sala (cello)Trio tnD Minor, Op. 32 Arensky
10.30 fed down

TVD Beene.
Op.m. Accent on Variety6. 0 Music Hall Melodies
6.15. "Into the Unknown: Scott"
6.30 Light and Bright
7. 0 (Andre Kostelanetz
7.15 Cowboy Corner7.30. Farmers’ Session
8.0 . Melody Time: Hits of 1931 and{9932
8.80 Dave Barbour’s Orchestra
8.45 Tunes of the Day9.0. Bandcall (BBC)
ws ope of tare Keyboergrs Stamicy¢
9.45 Jazz Parade10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IDXAIN Beer ck
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliza-
beth Bauman)
9.15 "The Lilian Dale Affair"
9.30 "Legend of Kathie Warren"

"The Todds"
Close down
-m. Melody Time
Record Parade
Song Stylists
"Beau Ideal’
Variety FareTalk: "Shakespeare, the Scholar,"
John Gundry
Our Guest Tonight
"Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC)
9.33 "Having a Wonderful Crime"

(BBC)
10.30 Close downtr W310 ke, 229m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
9.30 Hawaiian Interlude
9.45 Music to Remember10. Courtship and Marriage (first ept-
sode)
70.15 "The Second Mrs. Manning"
10.30 "For Love of a Woman"
10.45 Fifteen Minutes of Popular Music
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher),
Shopping Session, ‘‘Ae Tree Grows in
Brooklyn," London Newsletter, and Book
Reviews
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. For the Farmer: Feeding and
Rearing of Calves, by °P. J, McCann,Veterinarian
12.45 Lunch MusicPe Comedy Corner; Red Ingle and his
Natural Seven
1.15 Thursday Concert
1.30 "The Strange House of GeoffreyMarlowe"
5 Do You Know These Voices?2.0 Close down
6. 0 Accordiana
6.15 Junior Naturalists
6.30 A Guitar and a Song
6.45 Arthur Askey’s Menagerie7. 0 Perry Mason: "The Case of the
Jealous Sister’
7.15 "The Bishop’s Mantle’
7.30 Radio Rodeo
7.45 Phil Harris and his Orchestra8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Martin Block and his Make BelieveBallroom (VOA)
710.0 "The Adventures of Richard Han-
nay’ (BBC)
10.30 Close down od

VY? ,ROTORUA
4a.m. Morning Star: Pierre Bernac248 Instrumental Interlude
9.32 Morning Concert40. O "Looking at Life"
10.15 Featuring Doris Day
40.30 Housewife’s Choice
10.45 Music While YouWork
41.15 Talk: What about Vitamin D
11.30 Songs by Offenbach and Friml12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Personality Singer: Reggie Golf2.15 Bits and Snippets
2.45 Musie While You Work3.46 Afternoon Artist: Robert Irwin
3.30 Peter Yorke and Deanna Durbin4.0 #£Classical Music: Haydn and Mozart
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: ‘In the
Days of the Black Prince"
6.30 Old Wine in New Bottles6. 0 Dinner Music ;

6.45 Choral. Interlude7.15 Calling Bay of Plenty Farmers
7.30 CLAUDE EDWARDS = (hass-bari-

o>"
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~

~
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ac.

tone)
Glorious Devon German
Walters of Tralee Prentice
Song of Howell Trad.
Border Ballad Cowen

(Studio)
7.45 Vera Bradford (Australian pianist)
Intermezzi, Op. 118, No. 2, Op: 119,No. 3 Brahms
Pastourelle Poulenc
Meditation on a Debussy Motif

Kodaly
Fireworks Debussy

(NZBS)
as The np aggWorld;

How Animals*

Learn (BBC)
8.38 Voices in fikrmony: ee TawharuQuintet (NZBS)->
9.15 Talk in Maort
9.30 Gracie Fields Show10. O Old Time Dance Hall
10.30 Close down

|

|

|

QWlAsroke. 526m.
|6.30a.m. Local Weather Conditions

7.58 Wellington City and Hutt Valley |Weather Forecast
4 Music from Opera
9.30 Morning Star: Zara Nelsova
9.40 Music While You Work

|
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 Operatic Ramblings down the Years —
11. 0 Women’s session: Dr. Johnson and |

His Friends: The Rest of the Cirele, by |Patricia Guest, Famous Names and
Places in Bible Lands: The West Coast
Science; Jack Fell Down (Home Safety)11.30 keyboard Rhythms
11.46 Songtime: The Landt Trio
12. 0 Lunch Music
| 2. Op.m. Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR

of Palestine, by J. R. McClure, and Home

Piano Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Major

}

Liszt
Night and Dreams
Happiness
Near the Beloved
Laughing and Weeping
Rondo in A Major Schubert
Sonata No. 2 in G@ Minor, Op. 22Traumerei Schumann3.0 "Private Secretary"3.15 Fred Hartley Plays3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Magic of Massed Voices4.30 The Sweetwood Serenaders and the
Knickerbocker Four
5. 0 Children’s session: Senior Star and
What Do You Know About Music?
5.30 Fiying Fingers
5.45 Hawaiian Harmonies6.0 Tea Dance
7.413 Critically Speaking: News from theCity Libraries, by Stuart Perry, andThe Festival of Drama: A note on this
year’s Festival organised by the BritishDrama League which will run in Well-
ington from August 6-11
7.30 Looking at Life
7.45 Appointment with Music: BillyMayerl (piano)
8. 0 In Pastel Mood: Music for mod-
erns, styled for strings and woodwind,by Bill Hoffmeister (Studio)8.20 Grace and John: Grace Gubb
(piano), playing solos and accompanyingthe songs of John Hoskins (Studio)
.35 Music Hall Variety9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Top Tunes
10. O Lukewela’s Roval Hawatians
10.15 Milton Herth (Hammond organ)10.30 Close down

2} Y Cc 660 ke. 455m.
6.30 p.m, Time for Musie (BBC)6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Museum ManuscriptsZillah Castle (viola) and’ Ronald Castle
(harpsichord)
Five Old French Dances

Marin Marais (1656-1728)(Studio)7.19 The Hewitt Chamber OrchestraPieces de Clavecin en Concert No, 3: Rameau
7.30 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)Ballade in G Minor, Op. 118, No, 3Variations on an Original Theme, Op.$i; Now t Brahms
7.45 Eugenia Zareska (contralto), withthe London Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Eduard van Beinum
Songs of a Travelling Wayfarer

i Mahler8.9 The Nature of the Universe: The
Stars, Their ube and Their Fate( Q)
8.30 MilhaudThe Galimir Quartet
String Quartet in B Flat
Vitya Vronsky and Victor Babin (two
pianos)
Scaramouche :

Yvonne Astruc. (violin), with Orchestra
conducted by the Composer
Concertino de Printemps +

8.59 Ravel: Ballet Music
The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra con-ducted by Charles Munch
Daphnis and Chloe Suite No. 2The National Symphony Orchestra of
England conducted. by sidney Beer
Mother Goose Suite

9.37 Vaughan Williams
The BBC Symphony Orchestra and Solo-ists conducted by sir Henry. WoodSerenade to Music
The Queen’s Hall "Orchestra conducted
by Sir Henry Wood
A London Symphony

10.30 Close down

2V/ WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m,
7. Op.m, Stars of Stage, Screen, and
|
Cabaret7.20 Cowboy Jamboree7.46 "Royal Escape"8. 0 Piano Portraits

/~6©$.15 Moods
/-~8.45 ‘Dad and Dave"9.0 Orchestral Nights:
La Mer Debussy9.30 "Adventures of Charlie Chan"

10. 0 District Weather Report

Q2KG|
Close down

GISBORNE
O10 ke. 297 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 #£Feminine Viewpoint (June Irviney"The Legend of Kathie Warren’
9.30 "Owen Foster and the Devil’
9.4) "The Strange House of Jeffrey Marlowe"
:

10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Modern Variety
6.45 Melodies of the Moment7.15 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
7.30 Song Stylists
7.45 New Releasesa2 Sports Preview
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 "T Haven’t a Clue" (BBC)
10. 0 Oid Time Dance Music
40.20 When Day is Done
10.30 Close down

2 860 ke. 349m,9. 4am. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service40.48 Music While You Work
40.45 "The Amazing Duchess"
411. 0 Close down
-42. 0 Lunch Music
_2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Calling Ward X: Music for Hos-
| pitals a

|
3.15 Classical session: 19th Century
Composers ;

| 4. 0 Thark, a new. serial413 Piano Rhythm
4.26 Today in N.Z. History: French
Whaler Buys Banks Peninsula4.30 Children’s session: Aunt Helen
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
r Xs‘) After Dinner Music
7.16 ‘Yesterday in Hawke’s Bay: Come
munications," a talk by R. F. Ward7.30 "Dad and Dave" :

7.43 The Tonhalle Orchestra of Zurich7.50 #£Austrian Peasant Dancesarr. Shoneherr8.0 GERALD CHRISTELLER (baritone)
Songs of Four Nations
O My Love is Like a Red, Red Rose
(Seottish)
Mary Morison (Seottish)kitty Maggee (Irish)
Tros y Gareg (Welsh)
False Phyllis (English)
The Pretty Creature (English)

(Studio)
8.29 Squire, Celeste Octet
8.30 "Love from Leighton Buzzard"

(BBC)
9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Band Music10.0 ‘The Lener String Quartet, and
Charles Draper (clarinet)
Quintet in A, K.581 Mozart

10,30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA ond YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
and 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and
YZ Stations

6. a.m. London News. Breakfast sessionhrs only)
0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session
.33 p.m. News for Farmers
0 Broadcast to Schools
0 London News
0 National Announcements
5 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
QO Overseas and N.Z. News


